
EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 2009 - 2014

DELEGATION FOR RELATIONS WITH IRAN

Calendar of Meetings
2013

  

DATE TIME ROOM COMMENTS

Wednesday, 20 February 11:30 - 12:30 A1E-1

Wednesday, 24 April 09:30 - 11:00 A5E-2 joint with DROI

Wednesday, 15 May

Wednesday, 22 May

11:00 - 13:00

16:00 - 17:00

WIB 05M 03

LOW S4.1

informal meeting

Strasbourg

Wednesday, 19 June 11:45 - 12:45 A1E-2

Wednesday, 10 July 11:30 - 12:30 A1E-2

Wednesday, 18 September  12:30 - 13:30 A1E-2

Thursday, 26 September 09:00 - 10:00 A3G-3 joint with DROI

Wednesday, 9 October 15:00 TBC LOW S4.4 cancelled

Wednesday 23 October 17:30-18:30 LOW S4.4 Strasbourg

Wednesday, 20 November 16:15 -  17:15 LOW S4.4 Sakharov reps.

Thursday, 28 November 09:00 - 10:00 P7C 050

Tuesday, 10 December 17:00 - 18:00 LOW S4.4 Prep. mission

Wednesday 18 December 09:00 - 10:00 tbc


